HD3604T…
HD36V4T…
105
Pr
es
su
re
Pressure

Transmitters with current output
Transmitters with voltage output
Order codes:
H D 3 6  X  4 T  X  X  B G  X
1 = Voltage analog output 0...5Vdc
2 = Voltage analog output 1...5Vdc
3 = Voltage analog output 0...10Vdc
MB = mbar
B = Bar
G = Gauge (relative pressure)
Electrical Connection
No sign = Male connector DIN 43650A
A = Male connector DIN 43650C
Nominal bottom scale (bar)
100 - 200 - 400 - 600 mbar - 1 - 2,5 relative bar
 4 - 6 - 10 - 16 - 25 - 40 - 60 - 100 - 160 - 200 - 250
400 - 600 - relative bar
0 = Analog output 4…20mA
V = Voltage analog output